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Anlage
Crimmitschauer Str.33 , 08056 Zwickau
T 0375/212210 m 01722426111 info@tc-sachsenring.de

Sportwart/in
Déahn, Uwe
T +491632009408 uwe.daehn@tc-sachsenring.de

Jugendwart/in

Friedrich, Mario
T 0172 7919253 mario.friedrich@tc-sachsenring.de
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Herren 60 | Oberliga Senioren
MF: Rolf Miiller

m 01749442906; rolf.mueller96 @web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gesellmann, Frank
Lenz, Karl-Heinz
Sztaba, Bogdan (POL /D)
Richter, Ulrich

Muiller, Rolf

Antal, Franz

Meltzer, Horst-Dietmar
Kramer, Michael
Borowski, Paul
Mehlhorn, Stephan
Kramer, Winfried
Neumarker, Klaus

13 Steinert, Peter
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ID-Nr.

15901789
15202200
15900297
15901646
15203065
15003397
14302457
15402864
15203025
15203061
15103221
15103235
15203088
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